Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
700. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Ridihg Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
OP1 10
OP1 11
OP1 12

2030
2021
2025
2073
2082
2060
2022
2023
2020
2083
2054
2038

Pep Cat Daddy O
Xtra Step Chic

Macs Playboy Junior
PR Tea Party
Feathers Alley Cat
Rio Shiningbigstoper
Pretty Bucks Gringo
Jos Shooter Cat
White Collar Crime
Justa Genuine Dual
CR ONE TUFF CAT
Slidin Wright On

Landon Deane
Haley Stephan
Jeanne Benowitz
Amanda Shoemaker
Joyce Genova
Shannon Romero
Haley Stephan
Haley Stephan
Reuben Davidson
Sara Belle Nichols
Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett

74.00
74.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.50
66.00
63.50
62.50
70.00
66.00
59.50

Landon Deane
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Cindy Graber

Amanda Shoemaker
Joyce Genova

Shannon Romero

Haley/Y ury/Emily Stephan
Haley Stephan

Reuben Or Adrienne
Ginger R Matney

Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett



Place Back#

Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
700. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
OP1 10
OP1 11
OP1 12

2021
2025
2082
2060
2073
2030
2022
2020
2023
2083
2054
2038

Xtra Step Chic

Macs Playboy Junior
Feathers Alley Cat
Rio Shiningbigstoper
PR Tea Party

Pep Cat Daddy O
Pretty Bucks Gringo
White Collar Crime
Jos Shooter Cat
Justa Genuine Dual
CR ONE TUFF CAT
Slidin Wright On

Haley Stephan
Jeanne Benowitz
Joyce Genova
Shannon Romero
Amanda Shoemaker
Landon Deane
Haley Stephan
Reuben Davidson
Haley Stephan
Sara Belle Nichols
Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett

71.50
71.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
68.00
64.00
62.50
56.00
69.50
68.00
61.00

Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Cindy Graber

Joyce Genova

Shannon Romero
Amanda Shoemaker
Landon Deane
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Reuben Or Adrienne
Haley Stephan

Ginger R Matney

Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett



Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
700. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

O N OO g N W N

OP1 10
OP1 11
OP1 12

2030
2060
2021
2073
2025
2082
2022
2023
2020
2083
2054
2038

Pep Cat Daddy O
Rio Shiningbigstoper
Xtra Step Chic

PR Tea Party

Macs Playboy Junior
Feathers Alley Cat
Pretty Bucks Gringo
Jos Shooter Cat
White Collar Crime
Justa Genuine Dual
CR ONE TUFF CAT
Slidin Wright On

Landon Deane
Shannon Romero
Haley Stephan
Amanda Shoemaker
Jeanne Benowitz
Joyce Genova
Haley Stephan
Haley Stephan
Reuben Davidson
Sara Belle Nichols
Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett

71.50
71.50
71.00
69.00
68.50
67.00
65.00
63.00
59.50
68.00
68.00
59.00

Landon Deane

Shannon Romero
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Amanda Shoemaker
Cindy Graber

Joyce Genova
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Haley Stephan

Reuben Or Adrienne
Ginger R Matney

Jennifer Walker

Renee Barnett



Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
700. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 2021 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 216.50 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
2 2030 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Deane 213.50 Landon Deane
3 2060 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon Romero 211.00 Shannon Romero
4 2025 Macs Playboy Junior Jeanne Benowitz 210.00 Cindy Graber
5 2073 PR Tea Party Amanda Shoemaker 207.00 Amanda Shoemaker
6 2082 Feathers Alley Cat Joyce Genova 206.50 Joyce Genova
7 2022 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan 195.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
8 2020 White Collar Crime Reuben Davidson 184.50 Reuben Or Adrienne
9 2023 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 182.50 Haley Stephan

OP110 2083 Justa Genuine Dual Sara Belle Nichols 207.50 Ginger R Matney

OP111 2054 CR ONE TUFF CAT Jennifer Walker 202.00 Jennifer Walker

OP112 2038 Slidin Wright On Renee Barnett 179.50 Renee Barnett



